
Vercelli 29 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Training - Prove Cronometrate

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 975 BONSIGNORIO D. 1:54.208
Migliore

1 1:54.726 + 00.518 09:27:33.816  51,148

2 1:55.123 + 00.915 09:29:28.939  50,972

3 1:54.781 + 00.573 09:31:23.720  51,123

4 1:54.730 + 00.522 09:33:18.450  51,146

5 1:55.311 + 01.103 09:35:13.761  50,888

6 1:54.208 --------- 09:37:07.969  51,380

7 1:54.352 + 00.144 09:39:02.321  51,315

8 1:57.228 + 03.020 09:40:59.549  50,056

 Po. 2 - # 218 COSTA F. + 02.102
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.310 --------- 09:27:49.177  50,451

2 1:57.854 + 01.544 09:29:47.031  49,790

3 1:56.513 + 00.203 09:31:43.544  50,363

4 1:58.982 + 02.672 09:33:42.526  49,318

5 1:59.395 + 03.085 09:35:41.921  49,148

6 2:01.038 + 04.728 09:37:42.959  48,481

7 1:58.820 + 02.510 09:39:41.779  49,386

 Po. 3 - # 17 REITANO L. + 05.015
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.441 + 01.218 09:28:09.929  48,721

2 2:19.364 + 20.141 09:30:29.293  42,106

3 2:01.242 + 02.019 09:32:30.535  48,399

4 2:16.143 + 16.920 09:34:46.678  43,102

5 1:59.223 --------- 09:36:45.901  49,219

6 1:59.920 + 00.697 09:38:45.821  48,933

7 2:26.072 + 26.849 09:41:11.893  40,172

 Po. 4 - # 125 NOCILLA A. + 06.047
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.972 + 00.717 09:28:24.000  48,507

2 2:00.255 --------- 09:30:24.255  48,796

3 2:01.751 + 01.496 09:32:26.006  48,197

4 2:03.466 + 03.211 09:34:29.472  47,527

5 2:04.998 + 04.743 09:36:34.470  46,945

6 2:00.757 + 00.502 09:38:35.227  48,593

7 2:21.423 + 21.168 09:40:56.650  41,493

 Po. 5 - # 235 ROMEO J. + 08.718
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.926 --------- 09:28:10.614  47,736

2 2:03.877 + 00.951 09:30:14.491  47,370

3 2:05.190 + 02.264 09:32:19.681  46,873

4 2:09.832 + 06.906 09:34:29.513  45,197

5 2:09.153 + 06.227 09:36:38.666  45,434

6 2:06.243 + 03.317 09:38:44.909  46,482

7 2:08.597 + 05.671 09:40:53.506  45,631

 Po. 6 - # 38 SINGEORZAN A. + 09.650
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.109 + 00.251 09:28:16.870  47,281

2 2:05.210 + 01.352 09:30:22.080  46,865

3 2:03.858 --------- 09:32:25.938  47,377

4 2:08.127 + 04.269 09:34:34.065  45,798

5 2:05.338 + 01.480 09:36:39.403  46,817

6 2:05.937 + 02.079 09:38:45.340  46,595

7 2:10.745 + 06.887 09:40:56.085  44,881

Fastest lap: 1:54.208 
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